
Wine and Drinks Menuwww.chaithali.com

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



WHITE WINES
SAUVIGNON BLANC, VISRAMAR BRISA
(CHILE)
A fresh, clean, dry white wine with a hint of citrus and
gooseberry on the palate and a crisp fruity finish

PINOT GRIGIO, LL BANDIERA (ITALY)
This delicate refreshingly dry white wine has flavours
of fresh green apple and citrus. Balanced well by
aromas of stone fruit

CHARDONNAY, FLARESTONE (AUSTRALIA)
Fresh, ripe chardonnay flavours of melon and peaches.
A rich, creamy texture with a rounded, crisp finish

CHENIN BLANC, PARROTFISH (SOUTH AFRICA)
An off dry medium bodied wine. Intense tropical
flavours of guava, ripe apple and pear on the palate.

REISLING, REICHSGRAF VON KESSELSTATT RK, MOSEL
(GERMANY)
Refreshing, delicious medium dry wine shows floral notes of
honeysuckle alongside hints of pink grapefruit and tangerine.

SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH, HONU
(NEW ZEALAND)
Bursting with intense aromas of grapefruit and lime zest with
lively passion fruit and elderflower floral notes adding allure
and complexity.

POUILLY-FUMÉ, LA RALOTTE ADRIEN MARÉCHAL
(FRANCE)
Classic unoaked sauvignon blanc from the village of Pouilly sur
Loire, shows the aromatic fruit and fresh cut herb character,
backed by a steely, gun flint nose with a dry finish

SANCERRE, LES COLLINETTES, JOSEPH MELLOT
(FRANCE)
Stylish and crisp aromas of gooseberries and powerful fruit
flavours, linked with a clean finish. From one of the finest and
dynamic producers

ROSE WINES
WHITE ZINFANDEL, OCEAN HEIGHTS 
(CALIFORNIA)
An easy drinking rose, full of strawberry
and raspberry fruit aromas. Light bodied
and refreshing, rich in flavours or red
berry fruits

PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, ll CAGGIO (ITALY)
This beautiful pink hued wine is bursting
with red berry fruit aromas. The palate is
elegant, crisp and dry, with very ripe clean
flavours. Refreshing and light

PROVENCE ROSE SAINT LOUIS (FRANCE)
Lovely bright , vivid rose in its distinctive
bottle, with a long aftertaste featuring
red berry fruit, soft aromatic and
easy drinking wine

Glass Bottle

4.9

5

5.5

16.5

17.5

18.9

19.9

20.9

20.9

25.9

28.9

Glass Bottle

4.9 16.5

18.9

20.9

FIZZY DRINKS
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite 

Ginger Beer / Red Bull

INDIAN DRINKS
Thums Up / Limca
Masala Thums Up / Masala Limca

JUICES
Orange / Mango / Passion
Watermelon / Pomegranate / Lychee
Pineapple / Cranberry

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER (750ml)

SOFT DRINKS

MIXERS                                             1.5
COKE / DIET COKE / SPRITE

ORANGE / MANGO / PASSION / WATERMELON / POMEGRANATE
LYCHEE / PINEAPPLE / CRANBERRY

INDIAN TONIC WATER

SODA WATER / LEMONADE

CANADA DRY

TEA & COFFEE
KADAK CHAI

MINT TEA

GREEN TEA

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

LIQUEUR
BAILEYS (50ML)

KAHLUA (50ML)

COINTREAU (50ML)

MALIBU

SOUTHERN COMFORT

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS

DISARONNA AMARETTO

APERITIFS &
SHOOTERS
MARTINI EXTRA DRY (125ML)

MARTINI ROSSO (125ML)

MARTINI BLANCO (125ML)

TEQUILA (DON JULIO BIANCA)

SAMBUCA

JAGERMEISTER BOMB

TEQUILA

B52

4

4.5

4.9

3.5

4.5

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4.5

4.5

4.5

8

6

8

6

8

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4

4

5.5



BEER, CIDER & CRAFT BEER
COBRA (DRAFT) 5%
Pint
Half Pint

COBRA (330ml Bottle) 5%

COBRA ZERO ALCOHOL FREE (330ml Bottle)

HOP HOUSE 13 (330ml Bottle) 5%

REKORDERLIG (500ml Bottle) 4%

BLUE MOON (330ml Bottle) 5.4%

FLYING DOG EASY IPA (355ml Bottle) 5.5% / 7.1%

EMPRESS ALE (330ml Bottle) 4.5%

5
3

4.8

4.5

4.9

5.9

4.9

5

5

VODKA
SMIRNOFF RED

FLAVOURED VODKA

CIROC

BELVEDERE 

GREY GOOSE

RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE

BACARDI CARTA NEGRO

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI OAKHEART

OLD MONK

WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS

JAMESON

SCOTCH
WHISKEY
FAMOUS GROUSE

JW BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL

GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS

GIN
GORDON

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY NO.10

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

COGNAC
HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY XO

MARTELL VS

COURVOISIER

7

7.5

6.5

7

4

4.5

5

5

4

4.5

5

6.5

6.5

4

4.5

5

6

6

4.5

4.5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4.5

RED WINES
MERLOT, VISTAMAR BRISA (CHILE)
An easy drinking wine, soft and full of ripe fruity flavours,
offset by a balanced and underlying dryness

SHIRAZ, FLARESTONE (AUSTRALIA)
A deep mulberry coloured wine with purple hints. It has
a glorious aroma of dark berry fruits that carry over onto
the palate. It is full bodied with smooth tannins.

ZINFANDEL, HILMAR SPRINGS (CALIFORNIA)
Bold with ultra-ripe black cherry and plum notes and
nuances of fig, spices and toast.

MALBEC, FINCA DEL ALTA (ARGENTINA)
Deep red colour and aromas of cherry, blueberry jam,
spice and a hint of leather. Full-bodied but smooth, with
juicy cherry, raspberry and raisin flavours and soft tannins.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SANTA CATHARINA (CHILE)
Intense cassis and plum flavours harmonically balanced
by medium tannins.

PINOT NOIR MARLBOROUGH, HONU (NEW ZEALAND)
Dark cherry, plum and spice aromas meet with savoury
flavours, rich berries and sweet, spicy oak.

RIOJA CRIANZA, DON JACOBO TINTO, BODEGAS CORRAL (SPAIN)
Abundant bright raspberry aromas mingle with sumptuous
cherries and layered with creamy baroque character

SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU, CHATEAU DES BARDES (FRANCE)
This wine has rich, fruit aromas; juicy, sweet tannins backed
by soft touches of vanilla-toastiness from time spent in oak.

MEURSAULT ROUGE, REMOISSENET PÈRE & FILS (FRANCE)
A ripe red fruit compote nose with a touch of earthiness.
A tannic structure with a juicy finish.

Glass Bottle

4.9

5

5

5.5

16.5

17.5

17.5

18.9

19.9

22.9

23.9

25.9

35.9

INDIAN WINES
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUL TREE (INDIA)
Vibrant and invigorating with notes of elderflower, pear and
green herbs. Tropical Sauvignon that breaks from the mould.
Crisp, fresh and dry on the palate.

SHIRAZ, SOUL TREE (INDIA)
A big, warm, tropical shiraz with notes of black fruits and
delicate hints of espresso chocolate and mint, A rounded
wine with structure on the palate, interesting peppery
tones and gentle tannins.

Bottle

18.9

18.9



SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNES

PROSECCO, NAONIS BRUT (ITALY)
This dry sparkler is fragrant and fruity on the nose,
with a palate that doles out green apple, nectarine,
and pear flavors with an undertone of fresh earth.

PROSECCO, BOTTEGA GOLD (ITALY)
Bogetta gold is a fresh, crisp and aromatic ultra premium
Prosecco with a pale straw yellow colour

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE SPARKLING, GALANTI (ITALY)
A refreshing, sparkling version of Italy & most popular rose
wine. Light and fresh rose with ripe summer fruit flavours.

CHAMPAGNE, BRUT H. BLIN (FRANCE)
Simple and elegant. Lively aromas of ripe green apples and
notes of toasty brioche.

CHAMPAGNE, LOUIS D’OR (FRANCE)
Apple-like and zesty on the nose with scents of dried flowers,
following up in the mid palate with softer, rounder fruit notes,
a lifted, elegant finish

CHAMPAGNE, MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT (FRANCE)
The delicious sumptuousness of white-fleshed fruit

CHAMPAGNE, VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT
(FRANCE)
A rich, creamy texture is balanced out by a soft tannis

CHAMPAGNE, MOET & CHANDON NECTAR IMPERIAL ROSE
(FRANCE)
This champagne reveals intense aromas of fresh red summer
berries (strawberry, raspberry and red currant) with floral
notes (rose, hawthorn) and a light peppery touch

CHAMPAGNE, DOM PERIGNON (FRANCE)
The flagship wine from house of Moet & Chandon. Rich, full
flavoured with great elegance and style

200ml Bottle Bottle

9

24.9

29.9

23.9

 Glass 9.9

34.9

54.9

59.9

79.9

189.9

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS                   9.9
CHAI THALI MARY
Famous Grouse, Southern comfort, Guava juice Pineapple juice,
Tabasco, Angostura bitters, Chat masala, Salted glass rim,
Chilli garnish  

INCREDIBLE INDIA
Bacardi Carta Negro rum, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Malibu,
Blue Curacao, Orange juice, Lychee juice, Pineapple juice,
Coconut powder & Pineapple garnish

GOAN BAY 
Eristoff vodka, Passion liqueur, Watermelon juice, Passion fruit juice,
Cranberry juice, Passion fruit & Watermelon garnish 

SPICED MOJITO
Bacardi Oakheart spiced rum, Sugar syrup, Mint leaves,
Lime wedges, Lemonade, Star anise & Mint sprig

MUMBAI MADNESS
Eristoff vodka, Bacardi, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Cinnamon syrup,
Garnished with Cinnamon stick & Mint spring

ROYAL INDIAN 
Champagne, Chambord, Cherry brandy
& Cherry garnish

KHUSHBOO  
Prosecco, St. Germain Elderflower, Passion fruit liqueur
& Strawberry garnish

STAR CHAITINI  
Eristoff vodka, Passion fruit syrup, Passion fruit juice,
Pineapple juice, Prosecco, Passion fruit garnish

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Grey Goose vodka & Coffee liqueur with a shot of Espresso

COOL KAKRI (CUCUMBER)
Bombay Sapphire gin, lime, mint, cucumber slices &
cucumber flavoured tonic water

SIN FREE COCKTAILS                       4.9
PASSION INFUSION
Watermelon juice, Passion fruit juice, Cranberry juice,
Passion fruit seeds & Mint

NO HARM
Lychee juice, Pomegranate juice, Ginger syrup,
Pomegranate garnish & Ginger

FLAVOURED LASSI
Mango / Cardamom & Pistachio / Salted

VEGAN WINES
SAUVIGNON BLANC, PROUDLY VEGAN (CHILE)
Zesty and refreshing with tropical fruit flavours of gooseberry,
passion fruit and hints of mouth-watering fresh lime.

MERLOT, PROUDLY VEGAN (CHILE)
Rich &amp; Fruity shows intense fruit flavours of cherry and plum
intertwined with sumptuous aromas of coffee and chocolate.

Bottle

17.9

17.9

DESSERT WINES
MOSCATEL, LATE HARVEST LIMARI VALLEY VISTAMAR (CHILE)
Straw-yellow wine with golden highlights. It has great aromatic
intensity, with hints of white flowers, white peaches, apricots and
quinces. In the mouth it is silky, juicy and fresh.

375ml
Bottle

18.9


