

www.chaithali.com

Wine and Drinks Menu

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

WHITE WINES	Glass	Bottle	LIQUEUR		APERITIFS &
SAUVIGNON BLANC, VISRAMAR BRISA	4.9	16.5	BAILEYS (50ML)	4.5	SHOOTERS
(CHILE) A fresh, clean, dry white wine with a hint of citrus a	nd		KAHLUA (50ML)	4.5	MARTINI EXTRA DRY (125ML)
gooseberry on the palate and a crisp fruity finish	114		COINTREAU (50ML)	4.5	MARTINI ROSSO (125ML)
PINOT GRIGIO, LL BANDIERA (ITALY)	5	17.5	MALIBU	4.5	MARTINI BLANCO (125ML)
This delicate refreshingly dry white wine has flavou		17.5			
of fresh green apple and citrus. Balanced well by			SOUTHERN COMFORT	4	TEQUILA (DON JULIO BIANCA)
aromas of stone fruit			ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	4	SAMBUCA
CHARDONNAY, FLARESTONE (AUSTRALIA)	5.5	18.9	DISARONNA AMARETTO	5.5	JAGERMEISTER BOMB
Fresh, ripe chardonnay flavours of melon and peache A rich, creamy texture with a rounded, crisp finish	S. SOFINDIA.COM I				TEQUILA
A rich, creanly texture with a rounded, crisp rinish					B52
CHENIN BLANC, PARROTFISH (SOUTH AFRICA)		19.9			
An off dry medium bodied wine. Intense tropical flavours of guava, ripe apple and pear on the palate.					
	ALCONOM STR		SOFT DRINKS		
REISLING, REICHSGRAF VON KESSELSTATT RK, MG (GERMANY)	DSEL	20.9	FIZZY DRINKS		
Refreshing, delicious medium dry wine shows floral	notes of		Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite		
honeysuckle alongside hints of pink grapefruit and ta	ngerine.		Ginger Beer / Red Bull		
SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH, HONU		20.9	INDIAN DRINKS		
(NEW ZEALAND)			Thums Up / Limca		
Bursting with intense aromas of grapefruit and lime : lively passion fruit and elderflower floral notes addi			Masala Thums Up / Masala Li	mca	
and complexity.			JUICES		
POUILLY-FUMÉ, LA RALOTTE ADRIEN MARÉCHAL		25.9	Orange / Mango / Passion Watermelon / Pomegranate / I	vchee	
(FRANCE)		23.5	Pineapple / Cranberry	Lycnee	
Classic unoaked sauvignon blanc from the village of			कटने लोग गवनमेट कहा अन्तर्गत न वर्ष	(770 1)	
Loire, shows the aromatic fruit and fresh cut herb ch backed by a steely, gun flint nose with a dry finish	aracter,		STILL OR SPARKLING WATE	(/50ml)	
SANCERRE, LES COLLINETTES, JOSEPH MELLOT		28.9			
(FRANCE)		20.5	MAKEDO		
Stylish and crisp aromas of gooseberries and powerf			MIXERS		
flavours, linked with a clean finish. From one of the f dynamic producers	inest and		COKE / DIET COKE / SPRITE		
			ORANGE / MANGO / PASSION LYCHEE / PINEAPPLE / CRANI	/ WATER BERRY	RMELON / POMEGRANATE
ROSE WINES	SSE SS		INDIAN TONIC WATER		
ROSE WINES	Glass	Bottle	SODA WATER / LEMONADE		
WHITE ZINFANDEL, OCEAN HEIGHTS	4.9	16.5	CANADA DRY		
(CALIFORNIA) An easy drinking rose, full of strawberry					
and raspberry fruit aromas. Light bodied					
and refreshing, rich in flavours or red			TEA & COFFEI		
berry fruits					
PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, Il CAGGIO (ITALY)		18.9	KADAK CHAI		
This beautiful pink hued wine is bursting			MINT TEA		
with red herry fruit aromas The nalate is			GREEN TEA		
with red berry fruit aromas. The palate is elegant, crisp and dry, with very ripe clean					
elegant, crisp and dry, with very ripe clean			LATTE		
elegant, crisp and dry, with very ripe clean flavours. Refreshing and light		20.9	LATTE CAPPUCCINO		
elegant, crisp and dry, with very ripe clean flavours. Refreshing and light PROVENCE ROSE SAINT LOUIS (FRANCE) Lovely bright, vivid rose in its distinctive		20.9			
		20.9	CAPPUCCINO		

4.5 4.5 4.5

4.5 4.9

3.5

4.5

1.5

BEER, CIDER & CRAFT BEER

COBRA (DRAFT) 5% Pint Half Pint	
COBRA (330ml Bottle) 5%	
COBRA ZERO ALCOHOL FREE (330ml Bottle)	
HOP HOUSE 13 (330ml Bottle) 5%	
REKORDERLIG (500ml Bottle) 4%	
BLUE MOON (330ml Bottle) 5.4%	
FLYING DOG EASY IPA (355ml Bottle) 5.5% / 7.1%	
EMPRESS ALE (330ml Bottle) 4.5%	

4

4

4

4

4.5

VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED	
FLAVOURED VODKA	
CIROC	
BELVEDERE	
GREY GOOSE	

SCOTCH WHISKEY

FAMOUS GROUSE	4
JW BLACK LABEL	4.5
CHIVAS REGAL	5
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL	6.5
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS	6.5

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK **CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE BACARDI CARTA NEGRO BACARDI CARTA BLANCA BACARDI OAKHEART** OLD MONK

GIN

GORDON	4
TANQUERAY	4.5
TANQUERAY NO.10	5
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	5

RED WINES

5 3

4.8 4.5 4.9 5.9 4.9 5 5

ILD WINLS	Glass	Bottle
MERLOT, VISTAMAR BRISA (CHILE) An easy drinking wine, soft and full of ripe fruity flavours, offset by a balanced and underlying dryness	4.9	16.5
SHIRAZ, FLARESTONE (AUSTRALIA) A deep mulberry coloured wine with purple hints. It has a glorious aroma of dark berry fruits that carry over onto the palate. It is full bodied with smooth tannins.	5	17.5
ZINFANDEL, HILMAR SPRINGS (CALIFORNIA) Bold with ultra-ripe black cherry and plum notes and nuances of fig, spices and toast.	5	17.5
MALBEC, FINCA DEL ALTA (ARGENTINA) Deep red colour and aromas of cherry, blueberry jam, spice and a hint of leather. Full-bodied but smooth, with juicy cherry, raspberry and raisin flavours and soft tannins.	5.5	18.9
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SANTA CATHARINA (CHILE) Intense cassis and plum flavours harmonically balanced by medium tannins.		19.9
PINOT NOIR MARLBOROUGH, HONU (NEW ZEALAND) Dark cherry, plum and spice aromas meet with savoury flavours, rich berries and sweet, spicy oak.		22.9
RIOJA CRIANZA, DON JACOBO TINTO, BODEGAS CORRAL Abundant bright raspberry aromas mingle with sumptuous cherries and layered with creamy baroque character	l (SPAIN)	23.9
SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU, CHATEAU DES BARDES (FR. This wine has rich, fruit aromas; juicy, sweet tannins backed by soft touches of vanilla-toastiness from time spent in oak.		25.9
MEURSAULT ROUGE, REMOISSENET PÈRE & FILS (FRANC A ripe red fruit compote nose with a touch of earthiness. A tannic structure with a juicy finish.	E)	35.9

INDIAN WINES

INDIAN WINES	Bottle
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUL TREE (INDIA)	18.9

Glass

Bottle

Vibrant and invigorating with notes of elderflower, pear and green herbs. Tropical Sauvignon that breaks from the mould. Crisp, fresh and dry on the palate.

SHIRAZ, SOUL TREE (INDIA)

A big, warm, tropical shiraz with notes of black fruits and delicate hints of espresso chocolate and mint, A rounded wine with structure on the palate, interesting peppery tones and gentle tannins.

18.9

WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS	4.5
JAMESON	4.5

7

7.5

6.5 7

COGNAC

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNES

200ml Bottl	e Bottle
PROSECCO, NAONIS BRUT (ITALY) This dry sparkler is fragrant and fruity on the nose, with a palate that doles out green apple, nectarine, and pear flavors with an undertone of fresh earth.	24.9
PROSECCO, BOTTEGA GOLD (ITALY)9Bogetta gold is a fresh, crisp and aromatic ultra premium9Prosecco with a pale straw yellow colour9	29.9
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE SPARKLING, GALANTI (ITALY) A refreshing, sparkling version of Italy & most popular rose wine. Light and fresh rose with ripe summer fruit flavours.	23.9
CHAMPAGNE, BRUT H. BLIN (FRANCE) Simple and elegant. Lively aromas of ripe green apples and notes of toasty brioche.	Glass 9.9
CHAMPAGNE, LOUIS D'OR (FRANCE) Apple-like and zesty on the nose with scents of dried flowers, following up in the mid palate with softer, rounder fruit notes, a lifted, elegant finish	34.9
CHAMPAGNE, MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT (FRANCE) The delicious sumptuousness of white-fleshed fruit	54.9
CHAMPAGNE, VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT (FRANCE) A rich, creamy texture is balanced out by a soft tannis	59.9
CHAMPAGNE, MOET & CHANDON NECTAR IMPERIAL ROSE (FRANCE) This champagne reveals intense aromas of fresh red summer berries (strawberry, raspberry and red currant) with floral notes (rose, hawthorn) and a light peppery touch	79.9
CHAMPAGNE, DOM PERIGNON (FRANCE) The flagship wine from house of Moet & Chandon. Rich, full flavoured with great elegance and style	189.9
VEGAN WINES	Bottle
SAUVIGNON BLANC, PROUDLY VEGAN (CHILE) Zesty and refreshing with tropical fruit flavours of gooseberry, passion fruit and hints of mouth-watering fresh lime.	17.9
MERLOT, PROUDLY VEGAN (CHILE) Rich & amp; Fruity shows intense fruit flavours of cherry and plum intertwined with sumptuous aromas of coffee and chocolate.	17.9
DESSERT WINES	375ml Bottle
MOSCATEL, LATE HARVEST LIMARI VALLEY VISTAMAR (CHILE) Straw-yellow wine with golden highlights. It has great aromatic intensity, with hints of white flowers, white peaches, apricots and quinces. In the mouth it is silky, juicy and fresh.	18.9

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

CHAI THALI MARY

Famous Grouse, Southern comfort, Guava juice Pineapple juice, Tabasco, Angostura bitters, Chat masala, Salted glass rim, Chilli garnish

INCREDIBLE INDIA

Bacardi Carta Negro rum, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Malibu, Blue Curacao, Orange juice, Lychee juice, Pineapple juice, Coconut powder & Pineapple garnish

GOAN BAY

Eristoff vodka, Passion liqueur, Watermelon juice, Passion fruit juice, Cranberry juice, Passion fruit & Watermelon garnish

SPICED MOJITO

Bacardi Oakheart spiced rum, Sugar syrup, Mint leaves, Lime wedges, Lemonade, Star anise & Mint sprig

MUMBAI MADNESS

Eristoff vodka, Bacardi, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Cinnamon syrup, Garnished with Cinnamon stick & Mint spring

ROYAL INDIAN

Champagne, Chambord, Cherry brandy & Cherry garnish

KHUSHBOO

Prosecco, St. Germain Elderflower, Passion fruit liqueur & Strawberry garnish

STAR CHAITINI

Eristoff vodka, Passion fruit syrup, Passion fruit juice, Pineapple juice, Prosecco, Passion fruit garnish

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Grey Goose vodka & Coffee liqueur with a shot of Espresso

COOL KAKRI (CUCUMBER)

Bombay Sapphire gin, lime, mint, cucumber slices & cucumber flavoured tonic water

SIN FREE COCKTAILS

49

PASSION INFUSION Watermelon juice, Passion fruit juice, Cranberry juice, Passion fruit seeds & Mint

NO HARM Lychee juice, Pomegranate juice, Ginger syrup, Pomegranate garnish & Ginger

FLAVOURED LASSI Mango / Cardamom & Pistachio / Salted